
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198707140002
24450

07/14/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
STEVEN E.
ETAL

140 351 6 105 Lot#:55 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES

198706250002
06910

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARMON,
TIPTON W. &
DEBRA

137 619

198706250002
07180

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CUTTS, JOHN
L, JR. & PATR

137 619 Other:BOOK
84, PAGE 500
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198706250002
07160

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK,
ROBERT A,
JR.& ANI

137 619

198707230002
35500

07/23/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EVERSE,
MARTIN L. &
JANIC

141 892 3 64 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Desc:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION,
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

198707270002
38350

07/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES NORMAN,
ROBERT D. &
DOROT

142 416 Other:VOLUME
71, PAGE 508

198707270002
38690

07/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREWS,
GRADY R. &
KELLY

142 356

198707220002
34250

07/22/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE BENNETT,
ALAN V. &
BRIGIT

141 723 9 78 Lot#:10 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 4TH
ADDITION

198707310002
46110

07/31/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM,
RICHARD W. &
KARE

143 424 10 72 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:72

198708030002
47040

08/03/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CHARLESON,
LONNIE F. &
KE

143 584 9 107 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
6TH SECTOR

198708040002
48110

08/04/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

143 825 Other:VCOLUM
E 138, PAGE
917

198708040002
48710

08/04/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGLEY,
JAMES A. &
MARISA

143 991 8 116 Lot#:41 Book:8
Pg:116
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 1ST
ADDITION,
1ST PHASE

198708040002
49040

08/04/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

143 822

198708100002
55100

08/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ASH, JUNE
ELLEN

145 128



198708100002
55270

08/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

145 78

198708100002
55240

08/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ASH, JUNE
ELLEN

145 128 9 41 Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT
901, BUILDING
9, IN GABLES,
A
CONDOMINIU
M

198708100002
55520

08/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

145 78

198708100002
55600

08/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

145 78

198708110002
56140

08/11/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CUTTS, JOHN
L, JR. & PATR

145 279 Other:VOLUME
108, PAGE 845

198708110002
56250

08/11/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HANS,
MICHAEL J. &
REGINA

145 204 10 11 Lot#:2331
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

198708110002
56500

08/11/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

145 279

198708190002
65880

08/19/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ARD,
FREDERICK D.
& VESTA

146 521 10 78 Lot#:62
Book:10 Pg:78
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE I

198708200002
66210

08/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

146 823 Other:VOLUME
143, PAGE 991

198708170002
62170

08/17/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

146 45

198708210002
69470

08/21/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT, SIDNEY
P.

147 82 10 27 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

198708270002
77170

08/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

147 907

198708270002
77790

08/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

147 908 Other:VOLUME
137, PAGE 306

198708280002
78970

08/28/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

148 25 Other:VOLUME
108, PAGE 845

198708310002
79380

08/31/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

148 202

198708310002
80060

08/31/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

148 285 Other:VOLUME
126, PAGE 616


