Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707140002 24450	07/14/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE, STEVEN E. ETAL	140	351	6	105		Lot#:55 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES
198706250002 06910	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARMON, TIPTON W. & DEBRA	137	619				
198706250002 07180	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CUTTS, JOHN L, JR. & PATR	137	619				Other:BOOK 84, PAGE 500 SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198706250002 07160	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK, ROBERT A, JR.& ANI	137	619				
198707230002 35500	07/23/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	EVERSE, MARTIN L. & JANIC	141	892	3	64		Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Desc:ARDEN SUBDIVISION, TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
198707270002 38350	07/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	NORMAN, ROBERT D. & DOROT	142	416				Other:VOLUME 71, PAGE 508
198707270002 38690	07/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREWS, GRADY R. & KELLY	142	356				
198707220002 34250	07/22/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENNETT, ALAN V. & BRIGIT	141	723	9	78		Lot#:10 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 4TH ADDITION
198707310002 46110	07/31/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, RICHARD W. & KARE	143	424	10	72		Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:72
198708030002 47040	08/03/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CHARLESON, LONNIE F. & KE	143	584	9	107		Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 6TH SECTOR
198708040002 48110	08/04/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	143	825				Other:VCOLUM E 138, PAGE 917
198708040002 48710	08/04/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAGLEY, JAMES A. & MARISA	143	991	8	116		Lot#:41 Book:8 Pg:116 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 1ST ADDITION, 1ST PHASE
198708040002 49040	08/04/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	143	822				
198708100002 55100	08/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ASH, JUNE ELLEN	145	128				

198708100002 55270	08/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	145	78			
198708100002 55240	08/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ASH, JUNE ELLEN	145	128	9	41	Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 901, BUILDING 9, IN GABLES, A CONDOMINIU
198708100002 55520	08/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	145	78			M
198708100002 55600	08/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	145	78			
198708110002 56140	08/11/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CUTTS, JOHN L, JR. & PATR	145	279			Other:VOLUME 108, PAGE 845
198708110002 56250	08/11/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANS, MICHAEL J. & REGINA	145	204	10	11	Lot#:2331 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
198708110002 56500	08/11/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	145	279			
198708190002 65880	08/19/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ARD, FREDERICK D. & VESTA	146	521	10	78	Lot#:62 Book:10 Pg:78 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE I
198708200002 66210	08/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	146	823			Other:VOLUME 143, PAGE 991
198708170002 62170	08/17/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	146	45			
198708210002 69470	08/21/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENT, SIDNEY P.	147	82	10	27	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 3RD PHASE
198708270002 77170	08/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	147	907			
198708270002 77790	08/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	147	908			Other:VOLUME 137, PAGE 306
198708280002 78970	08/28/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	148	25			Other:VOLUME 108, PAGE 845
198708310002 79380	08/31/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	148	202			
198708310002 80060	08/31/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	148	285			Other:VOLUME 126, PAGE 616